
[image: ]	                 Past Members - Advisory Council for School Nutrition 
				

*Charter Members of the Advisory Council for School Nutrition
*Joni Bilderbeck, Food Service Director (2012-2014)
Alamosa School District
jbilderbeck@alamosa.k12.co.us 

*Paula Buser, Director of Support Services (2012-2014)
Canon City Schools
buserp@canoncityschools.org 

Joella Carron, Director of Nutrition Services (retired)
Formally - Mapleton School District

*Amanda Cobb, Sodexo Food Service Manager (2012-2015)
Formally - East Otero School District

*Kim Cotta, Food Service Director (2012-2015)
Ignacio School District
kcotta@ignacio.k12.co.us 

*Brent Craig, Director of Nutrition Services (2012-2014)
Douglas County School District
brent.craig@dcsdk12.org 

*Monica Deines-Henderson, Director, Nutrition Services (2012-2015)
Falcon School District 
md-h@d49.org

*Kathy DelTonto, Nutrition Service Director (2012-2015)
Montrose School District
kathleen.deltonto@mcsd.org 

Nicole Guenette, Nutrition Coordinator
Aurora Public Schools
niguenette@aps.k12.co.us

*Michelle Hammond, Food Service Director (2012-2014)
Roaring Fork School District
mrhammond@rfschools.com 

Megan Johnson, Director (2017)
Formerly Pinnacle Charter 

*Jill Kidd, Nutrition Service Director (2012-2015)
Pueblo City Schools
jill.kidd@pueblocityschools.us 

*Meta Riseling, Food Service Manager (2012-2015)
Walsh School District
m.riseling@walsheagles.com 

Jim Rowan, Food Service Director (2014-2015)
Formally - Adams 14 School District
[bookmark: _GoBack]*Craig Schneider, Child Nutrition Director (2012-2014)
Poudre School District
cschneid@psdschools.org 

*Naomi Steenson, Director (2012-2014)
Adams 12 Five Star Schools
nsteenson@adams14.org 

*Tammy Viers, Food Service Director (2012-2014)
Buena Vista Schools 
tamarav@bvschools.org 

*Ella Walker, Food Services Manager (2012-2014)
Colorado School for the Deaf and the Blind
ewalker@csdb.org 

Dan Witt, Supervisor – Nutrition Services (2015 -2016)
Pueblo County 70
dwitt@district70.org 

Sandra Mueller, Food Service Director (2014-2016)
Del Norte School District
smueller@del-norte.k12.co

*Beth Wallace, Executive Director (2012 – 2016)
Jeffco School District
ewallace@jeffco.k12.co.us 

Shannon Bonino, Nutrition Services Specialist 
School District 27J
sbonino@sd27j.net

Laura Stoneman, Director of Nutrition Services
Retired - Windsor School District 
laura.stoneman@weldre4.org 
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